
  
   Rencontre Avenirs n°2 

 DRAGUIGNAN
 17 novembre 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. MORTAIN Margot 2010 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 38.48
2. ALFANO Emilie 2011 FRA AC HYÈRES 39.11
3. TAILLAN Eva 2010 FRA AC HYÈRES 39.14
4. ROSTOUCHER Lana 2010 FRA AC HYÈRES 39.28
5. SENNE Illona 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 39.38
6. AMARA Lilia 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 40.62
7. GOMEZ Elina 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 41.63
8. JOLY Ines 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 42.36
9. SY Eloya 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 44.14

10. GHNASSIA Jade 2011 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 44.47
11. VIVARELLI-NOUVEL Lina 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 45.94
12. ELOTO Selena 2011 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 47.44
13. ANDRIAMIALISON Noee 2011 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 48.28
14. DUCARME Aëlys 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 52.28
15. COURCOT FALDUZZI Sixtine 2011 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 52.50
16. DUMONT Ninon 2011 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
17. MARREC Colleen 2010 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN AT
18. NICOT Ysaline 2011 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
19. PAUL Tiphaine 2010 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN AT
20. ROY Jade 2010 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
21. SHERIDAN Catrin 2010 FRA AC HYÈRES AT

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. AMIELH Manon 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 47.24
2. LAGADET Elisa 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 48.31
3. LOUIS Maëlis 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 52.10
4. DUCARME Aëlys 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 55.56
5. GHNASSIA Jade 2011 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 57.47
6. GASTOU Valentine 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 58.60
7. ANDRIAMIALISON Noee 2011 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
8. MARREC Colleen 2010 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN AT
9. MATZ Manon 2011 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT

10. NICOT Ysaline 2011 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
11. PAUL Tiphaine 2010 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN AT
12. ROY Jade 2010 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT

 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. ROSTOUCHER Lana 2010 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:36.68
2. AMIELH Manon 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:42.65
3. MORTAIN Margot 2010 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 1:43.30
4. TAILLAN Eva 2010 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:44.49
5. AMARA Lilia 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:45.87
6. SENNE Illona 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:46.41
7. GOMEZ Elina 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:48.69
8. JOLY Ines 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:49.94
9. LAGADET Elisa 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:50.78

10. LOUIS Maëlis 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:55.34
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 (suite) 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

11. SY Eloya 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 2:00.38
12. GASTOU Valentine 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 2:05.82
13. VIVARELLI-NOUVEL Lina 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 2:08.22
14. ALFANO Emilie 2011 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
15. COURCOT FALDUZZI Sixtine 2011 FRA US ST-TROPEZ AT
16. DUMONT Ninon 2011 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
17. ELOTO Selena 2011 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT
18. MATZ Manon 2011 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT
19. SHERIDAN Catrin 2010 FRA AC HYÈRES AT

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. MURATET Thomas 2009 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 34.76
2. RAVE Thomas 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 34.80
3. PARMENTIER Noah 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 35.03
4. MAILLARD Maxim 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 35.51
5. TRIAY Théo 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 36.48
6. ROLLAND Raphaël 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES 37.16
7. CHEDE Esteban 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 37.77
8. CHAUMONTEL Arthur 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 37.97
9. MIOQUE Antoine 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 38.68

10. GUARNA Angelo 2009 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 40.14
11. DENIS-LEMOUIS Eloan 2009 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 40.84
12. SZAKACS Mael 2010 FRA AC HYÈRES 41.16
13. SENUT Tom 2010 FRA AC HYÈRES 41.47
14. PASERO Antoine 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES 41.49
15. LE PAGE Tristan 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 41.82
16. TORNATO Léo 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 42.12
17. GUERRIER Macéo 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 43.43
18. BRUNA Hugo 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 43.52
19. BLONDEAU REPELLINI Adam 2010 FRA AC HYÈRES 44.25
20. BRIOUDE Lucas 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 45.30
21. BANNIEL Edward 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 46.12
22. RICHARD Théo 2009 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 46.30
23. SAVEUSE Clement 2009 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 46.38
24. CABASCANGO DUPORTAL Camillo 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 49.44
25. GAIDDON Mathis 2010 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 51.39
26. DEMULIERE Alexis 2011 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 51.67
27. ANASTASI Loan 2011 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
28. BANNIEL Oskar 2011 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION AT
29. COUDERT Linley 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
30. ERKEL Antoine 2011 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
31. FLORES François 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
32. FRAGIACOMO Keo 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
33. HAMMANI Mohammed 2011 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT
34. MAUREL Abel 2010 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
35. MERLOS GALAS Ethan 2011 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
36. MICHEL Thibault 2011 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
37. SERNA ZUCCHERI Noa 2011 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT
38. VIDEMENT Etienne 2009 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
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   Rencontre Avenirs n°2 

 DRAGUIGNAN
 17 novembre 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

39. ZERARKA Adam 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. LE BRUN Mahé 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 40.34
2. FUGIER Raphaël 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES 44.09
3. CUSIMANO Lucas 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES 47.61
4. CHAVALLARD Lucca 2010 FRA AC HYÈRES 48.62
5. DENIS-LEMOUIS Eloan 2009 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN 49.55
6. TISSET Enzo 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 49.64
7. SCHLIENGER Mattéo 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 51.67
8. GRAILLOT Olivier 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 52.05
9. BRIOUDE Lucas 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 53.54

10. BIONDI Issa 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 54.61
11. CABASCANGO DUPORTAL Camillo 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:03.90
12. ANASTASI Loan 2011 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
13. BANNIEL Oskar 2011 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION AT
14. BELHADJI Ylan 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT
15. CHAON Anatole 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT
16. COUDERT Linley 2010 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
17. DEMULIERE Alexis 2011 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN AT
18. FLORES François 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
19. FRAGIACOMO Keo 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
20. GAIDDON Mathis 2010 FRA US ST-TROPEZ AT
21. LEYMARIE Raphael 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION AT
22. MAUREL Abel 2010 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT
23. MERLOS GALAS Ethan 2011 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS AT
24. RICHARD Théo 2009 FRA CN DRAGUIGNAN AT
25. SAVEUSE Clement 2009 FRA US ST-TROPEZ AT
26. SERNA ZUCCHERI Noa 2011 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT
27. VIDEMENT Etienne 2009 FRA ASPTT TOULON AT

 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. LE BRUN Mahé 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:22.78
2. RAVE Thomas 2009 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:27.48
3. PARMENTIER Noah 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:31.36
4. MURATET Thomas 2009 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:32.78
5. FUGIER Raphaël 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:32.84
6. MAILLARD Maxim 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:33.88
7. TRIAY Théo 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:34.70
8. SCHLIENGER Mattéo 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:34.99
9. CHAUMONTEL Arthur 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:35.13

10. ROLLAND Raphaël 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:38.36
11. CHEDE Esteban 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:39.09
12. TISSET Enzo 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:40.36
13. CUSIMANO Lucas 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:40.40
14. GUARNA Angelo 2009 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:41.07
15. MIOQUE Antoine 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:41.23
16. LEYMARIE Raphael 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:42.41
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   Rencontre Avenirs n°2 

 DRAGUIGNAN
 17 novembre 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

17. CHAON Anatole 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:43.42
18. GUERRIER Macéo 2009 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:45.40
19. SZAKACS Mael 2010 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:46.29
20. PASERO Antoine 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:47.85
21. GRAILLOT Olivier 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:49.65
22. CHAVALLARD Lucca 2010 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:49.74
23. SENUT Tom 2010 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:51.24
24. LE PAGE Tristan 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:52.60
25. TORNATO Léo 2010 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:53.75
26. BRUNA Hugo 2009 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:57.90
27. BANNIEL Edward 2010 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1:58.36
28. BIONDI Issa 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 1:59.85
29. BLONDEAU REPELLINI Adam 2010 FRA AC HYÈRES 1:59.88
30. BELHADJI Ylan 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT
31. ERKEL Antoine 2011 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
32. HAMMANI Mohammed 2011 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT
33. MICHEL Thibault 2011 FRA AC HYÈRES AT
34. ZERARKA Adam 2010 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS AT

 4 x 50 m 4 Nages Mixtes 

1. SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 2:40.00
2. SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 2:45.00
3. TOULON VAR NATATION 2:50.00
4. AMSL FRÉJUS 2:50.00
5. AC HYÈRES 2:51.00
6. AMSL FRÉJUS 3:02.00
7. AC HYÈRES 3:03.00
8. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:05.00
9. AC HYÈRES 3:16.00

10. ASPTT TOULON 3:17.00
11. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:20.00
12. AMSL FRÉJUS 3:30.00
13. TOULON VAR NATATION 3:35.00
14. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:45.00
15. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 3:45.00
16. US ST-TROPEZ 3:53.00
17. CN DRAGUIGNAN 4:00.00
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